Champions of the Season Points 2023, Women's: After 6 races

Senior Women Points

Place

Name

Angie Petty

Sarah McClure
Emily Molloy
Sabina Piras

Julie Gillespie
Angela Doig

Rosa Twyford
Natalie Dryden

Kiri Atkin

Olivia Ritchie
Miriam Clark
Chloe Hughes
Annabel Merrett
Hannah Bartram
Ange Wreford
Liberty Mcintyre-Reet
Laura Wood

Heidi Stolberger
Sarah Jenkins

Gabi Newman
Caitlin Bassett
Megan Foster
Katherine Reardon
Rebecca Kingsford
Tessa Aukje Dekker
Alice Mullins
Melissa Halligan
Annabelle Bramwell
Clara fergus
Sophie White
Brittany Thomas
Sophie Smith
Harriet Kingston
Lahana Reeves

Points
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Masters Women 35-49 Points

Place

Name

Nicola Handley
Lisa McGonigle
Helen Bealey

Liz Charters

Jo Van Rensburg
Fiona Dowling
Jennifer Zhou
Jessica Campbell
Annie Radecki
Jennie Nicholson
Jess Winter
Rosie Hay
Teresa Blackmore
Emily Hunt

Points

19
17
16
15
15
14
10
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Masters Women 50+ Points

Name

Sue Johnson
Fiona Gilroy
Robyn Perkins
Robyn Daly
Wendy Richards
Louise Martin
Tui Summers
Karen Muller
Shirley Rolston
Margaret Flanagan
Katherine Fitch
Maree Greig
Nancy Dimmock
Raechel Keepa

Points
30
26
25
20
17
16
15
15
13
10

H~ 00O

Page 1 of 3



Place Name Points Place Name Points Place Name Points

Page 2 of 3



Senior Women Points Masters Women 35-49 Points Masters Women 50+ Points
Place Name Points Place Name Points Place Name Points

Page 3 of 3



